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Employment and
Social Development

Canada (ESDC) /
Red Seal Program

Essential Skills
Famic Technologies
Fixturlaser Canada
Fluke Electronics LP

Habitat for Humanity
Manitoba

Helmets for Hardhats

ICONIC

In-House Solutions

Janome -

(located at Fashion Technology areq)

Let’s Talk Science
Lincoln Electric

Manitoba Construction
Sector Council

Manitoba Hydro

Manitoba Institute of
Trades and Technology

Manitoba Motor
Dealers Association/
Motor Vehicle Safety
Association of Manitoba

Manitoba Public
Insurance

MC College

228.

209.

237.

200.

211.
212.

222.

251.

220.

238.

240.

257.

227.

230.

218.
231.
219.

CANADIAN PIPING TRADES
METIERS DE LA TUYAUTERIE

Merit Contractors
Association of Manitoba

Mitutoyo Canada

Pacific Institute of
Culinary Arts

PCL Construction
PRUFTECHNIK

PTDA Foundation -
ndustrial Careers
Pathway

R. B. Russell
Horticulture Program

Red River College

SAFE Workers of
Tomorrow

Salon Professional
Academy

Simlog

Skills/Compétences
Canada

Standard Aero
Toromont CAT
Viega LLC
Wurth

Young Pipeliners
Association of Canada
(YPAC)
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FUNDED IN PART BY THE GOVERNMENT OF CANADA
FINANCE EN PARTIE PAR LE GOUVERNEMENT DU CANADA




